LWS26 series
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	DESIGN - LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCES has a modern, multipurpose
design and a stylish look with efficient lighting. The clear seeded glass

▶	APPLICATION -The fixture is rated for Wet Locations, making
it perfect for indoor and outdoor projects such as decks, front doors,
porches, patios, corridors, walkways, or any other common areas. Durable
waterproof housing resistant to rust and impact can be used outdoors in
all weather conditions.
▶	ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures are
made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with ETL certification to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
▶	OPTIONS:
▶	MODELS WITH PHOTOCELL - The built-in Dusk to Dawn Photocell
will automatically turn the fixture on/off depending on the time of day.
PRODUCT PRESENTATION:
Model Size Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Certification
LWS26S
ASD-LWS26S-13D12BK 13inch 12 W 120V Triac 566lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Black 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 13-3/4" ETL(5032534)
ASD-LWS26S-13D12WH 13inch 12 W 120V Triac 566lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K White 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 13-3/4" ETL(5032534)
ASD-LWS26S-18D12BK 18inch 12 W 120V Triac 495lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Black 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 17-15/16" ETL(5032534)
ASD-LWS26S-18D12WH 18inch 12 W 120V Triac 495lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K White 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 17-15/16" ETL(5032534)
ASD-LWS26S-MV-24D20CC-BK 24inch 20 W 120-277V Triac 581lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Black 4-3/4" x 2-15/16" x 24" ETL(5032534)
ASD-LWS26S-MV-24D20CC-WH 24inch 20 W 120-277V Triac 581lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K White 4-3/4" x 2-15/16" x 24" ETL(5032534)
LWS26S-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-LWS26S-13N12BK-PC 13inch 11.5 W 120V - 566lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Black 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 13-3/4" ETL(5032534)
ASD-LWS26S-18N12BK-PC 18inch 12 W 120V - 495lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Black 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 17-15/16" ETL(5032534)
ASD-LWS26S-24N12BK-PC 24inch 12 W 120V - 605lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Black 4-3/4" x 2-15/16" x 24" ETL(5032534)
LWS26-RGBW
ASD-LWS26-13N9AC-RGBW-BK 13 inch 8.5 W 120-277V manual switch 243lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700K-6,500K Black 4-3/4" x 2-7/8" x 13-3/4" ETL(5032534)
ASD-LWS26-18N9AC-RGBW-BK 18 inch 8.5 W 120-277V manual switch 190lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700K-6,500K Black 4-3/4" x 2-7/8" x 17-15/16" ETL(5032534)
Black
White
Finish:
LWS26 series

For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. Per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
LWS26S
ASD-LWS26S-13D12BK 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 13-3/4" 4.6 lbs(2.1kg) 2 15.94" x 6.69" x 12.01" 12.1 lbs 81012811512 10810128115121
ASD-LWS26S-13D12WH 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 13-3/4" 3.8 lbs(1.7kg) 2 15.94" x 6.69" x 12.01" 9.2 lbs 81019020098 10810190200985
ASD-LWS26S-18D12BK 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 17-15/16" 6.0 lbs(2.7kg) 2 20.08" x 6.69" x 12.01" 15.7 lbs 81012811513 10810128115138
ASD-LWS26S-18D12WH 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 17-15/16" 6.0 lbs(2.7kg) 2 20.08" x 6.69" x 12.01" 15.7 lbs 81012811718 10810128117187
ASD-LWS26S-MV-24D20CC-BK 4-3/4" x 2-15/16" x 24" 6.6 lbs(3.0kg) 2 26.18" x 6.69" x 12.99" 17.6 lbs 81012811259 10810128112595
ASD-LWS26S-MV-24D20CC-WH 4-3/4" x 2-15/16" x 24" 7.9 lbs(3.6kg) 2 26.18" x 6.69" x 12.99" 19.0 lbs 81019020088 10810190200886
LWS26S-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-LWS26S-13N12BK-PC 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 133/4" 4.6 lbs(2.1kg) 2 15.94" x 6.69" x 12.01" 12.1 lbs 81012811719 10810128117194
ASD-LWS26S-18N12BK-PC 4-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 17-15/16" 6.0 lbs(2.7kg) 2 20.08" x 6.69" x 12.01" 15.7 lbs 81012811570 10810128115701
ASD-LWS26S-24N12BK-PC 4-3/4" x 2-15/16" x 24" 7.7 lbs(3.5kg) 2 26.18" x 6.69" x 12.99" 18.7 lbs 81019020089 10810190200893
LWS26-RGBW
ASD-LWS26-13N9AC-RGBW-BK 4-3/4" x 2-7/8" x 13-3/4" 4.9 lbs(2.2kg) 2 15.94" x 6.69" x 12.99" 12.6 lbs 81012811474 20810128114749
ASD-LWS26-18N9AC-RGBW-BK 4-3/4" x 2-7/8" x 17-15/16" 6.2 lbs(2.8kg) 2 20.08" x 6.69" x 12.99" 17.2 lbs 81012811479 20810128114794